
From: 
Sent: Tuesday, February 18, 2014 8:47 PM 
To: jeevacation@gmail.com; 
Subject: short t.v. interview tonight re me and Rutgers 

Hey Professor, 

The story is airing tonight. The story contains a few clips of our interview and the uncut interview will be up on our 
website. I'll send you a link. 

Thanks again, 

Bill Anderson 
Chasing New Jersey 

Channel 9 WWOR—NYC, upper NJ 
Fox 29—Philly and lower Jersey 

this is all in response to the following: 

httplinews.yahoo.com/rutgers-makes-professor-teach-class-clueless-suspends-him-130427954.html 

<?xml version="1.0" encoding="UTF-8"?> 
<!DOCTYPE plist PUBLIC "-//Apple//DTD PLIST 1.0//EN" "http://www.apple.com/DTDs/PropertyList-1.0.dtd"> 
<plist version="1.0"> 
<clict> 

<key>conversation-idgkey> 
<integer>134182</integer> 
<key>date-last-viewed</key> 
<integer>0</integer> 
<key>date-received</key> 
<integer>1392756422</integer> 
<key>flags</key> 
<integer>8590195713</integer> 
<key>gmail-label-ids</key> 
<array> 

<integer>2</integer> 
</array> 
<key>remote-id</key> 
<string>390019</string> 

</dict> 
</plist> 

EFTA_R1_01653806 
EFTA02518247


